
291 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 3060 0 0 8 6010

292 Team Penske 22 3050 -10 10 5 5010

293 JR Motorsports 7 3033 -27 17 3 3312

294 JR Motorsports 9 3025 -35 8 2 258

295 Kaulig Racing 11 3023 -37 2 3 233

296 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3020 -40 3 3 202

297 Kaulig Racing 10 3010 -50 10 0 102

298 JR Motorsports 8 3001 -59 9 0 11

299 Richard Childress Racing 21 2089 -971 912 0 11

2910 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2068 -992 21 2 140

2911 JR Motorsports 1 2061 -999 7 0 20

2912 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2059 -1001 2 0 00

2913 RSS Racing 39 745 -2315 1314 0 02

2914 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 630 -2430 115 0 00

2915 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 576 -2484 54 0 00

2916 Our Motorsports 02 570 -2490 6 0 00

2917 SS Green Light Racing 07 536 -2524 34 0 00

2918 DGM Racing 92 508 -2552 28 0 00

2919 DGM Racing 136 503 -2557 5 0 00

2920 JD Motorsports 4 472 -2588 31 0 00

2921 JD Motorsports 0 451 -2609 21 0 00

2922 Martins Motorsports 44 407 -2653 44 0 00

2923 RSS Racing 93 402 -2658 5 0 00

2924 JD Motorsports 6 391 -2669 11 0 00

2925 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 391 -2669 0 0 00

2926 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 390 -2670 1 0 00

2927 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 388 -2672 2 0 00

2928 Motorsports Business
Management

13 379 -2681 9 0 00

2929 SS Green Light Racing 08 376 -2684 3 0 00

2730 DGM Racing 190 357 -2703 19 0 00

2931 JD Motorsports 15 350 -2710 7 0 00

2932 Mike Harmon Racing 74 349 -2711 1 0 00

1133 Kaulig Racing 16 347 -2713 2 2 02

2934 Mike Harmon Racing 47 294 -2766 53 0 00

2935 Means Motorsports 52 265 -2795 29 0 00

636 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 257 -2803 8 1 05

2937 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 252 -2808 5 0 00

838 Sam Hunt Racing 126 97 -2963 155 0 00

2939 Motorsports Business
Management

66 64 -2996 33 0 00

140 Team Penske 12 37 -3023 27 0 00

141 Rick Ware Racing 17 30 -3030 7 0 00

242 RSS Racing 38 27 -3033 3 0 00

443 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -3055 22 0 00
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144 ACG Motorsports 25 3 -3057 2 0 00


